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Session 103 - (1979-1980)

H*2783 (Rat #0590, Act #0483 of 1980) General Bill, By P. Evatt, B.J. Gordon, T.L. Hughston and J.H. Toal

A Bill to amend Section 14-21-30, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the confidentiality of records of
juveniles before the family court, so as to specifically include information concerning juveniles compiled by the Department of
Youth Services and the Department of Juvenile Placement and Aftercare to be confidential; provide exceptions, and permit the
Department of Youth Services to fingerprint juveniles at the time of their commitment.

04/04/79
04/04/79
03/19/80
03/26/80
03/26/80
04/01/80
04/02/80
04/02/80
05/28/80
05/29/80
06/04/80
06/05/80
06/11/80
06/11/80
06/11/80
06/18/80

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-1146
Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-1146
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-1472
Amended HJ-1715

Read second time HJ-1716

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1790
Introduced and read first time SJ-12
Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-12
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-13
Read second time SJ-73

Read third time and enrolled SJ-52

Ratified R 590 HJ-3671

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/11/80
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