South Carolina Legislature

May 05, 2024, 07:57:03 am

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

04/04/79

H*2783 (Rat #0590, Act #0483 of 1980) General Bill, By P. Evatt, B.J. Gordon, T.L. Hughston and J.H. Toal

A Bill to amend Section 14-21-30, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the confidentiality of records of juveniles before the family court, so as to specifically include information concerning juveniles compiled by the Department of Youth Services and the Department of Juvenile Placement and Aftercare to be confidential; provide exceptions, and permit the Department of Youth Services to fingerprint juveniles at the time of their commitment.

04/04/79	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-1146
03/19/80	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-1472
03/26/80	House	Amended HJ-1715
03/26/80	House	Read second time HJ-1716
04/01/80	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1790
04/02/80	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-12
04/02/80	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-12
05/28/80	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-13
05/29/80	Senate	Read second time SJ-73
06/04/80	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-52
06/05/80	House	Ratified R 590 HJ-3671
06/11/80		Signed By Governor
06/11/80		Effective date 06/11/80
06/11/80		Act No. 483
06/18/80		Copies available

Introduced and read first time HJ-1146